VNN TOP-100

Temple High School

Frederick High School
Easley High School

New Prairie High School
Lexington High School
Bonita High School

Belton High School

AC Flora High School
White House High School
North Olmsted High School
Lafayette Central Catholic High
Golden West High School
Northmont Senior High School
Berea-Midpark High School
Arundel High School
Calhoun High School
Benton High School
Sherwood High School
Scripps Ranch High School
South Christian High School
South Salem High School
James Hubert Blake High
Broadneck High School
Freeland High School

Dock Mennonite Academy
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344,432
203,206
193,005
99,042
98,500
87,482
86,710
82,743
77,353
76,983
73,770
66,697
65,682
65010
64,351
59,296
56,426
54,438
50,327
49,599
48,179
47,775
46,081
44,825

44,235

Lumberton High School
Walter Johnson High School
Ritenour High School
Gadsden City High School
Timber Creek High School
Noblesville High School
Fishers High School
Vermilion High School
Hudson High School
Brunswick High School

Big Walnut High School
Valley High School

Hillgrove High School
Lowell High School

Hoover High School
Hamilton Southeastern High
Saint Joseph Central High
Miamisburg High School
West Jefferson High School
Huntsville High School
Northwest High School

New Palestine High School
Kettle Moraine Lutheran High
Waukesha South High School

Trenton High School
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43,210
43,103
42,753
42,246
41,108
41,021
39,892
38,808
37,413
37,383
37,181
36,873
36,656
36,498
36,413
36,339
35,669
35170
35170
35,073
35,006
34,889
34,312
34,065

33,927



VNN TOP-100

Carmel High School

Emerald High School
Tomball High School

New Albany High School

Old Mill Senior High School
North Dallas High School
Springbrook High School
Bishop Moore Catholic High
Hoover High School

Folsom High School

De Soto High School
Jefferson High School

Holy Name High School
Winston Churchill High School
Pike County High School
New Castle High School
Patrick Henry High School
White Knoll High School
Maynard Evans High School
West Bloomfield High School
Shaler Area High School
South Bend Riley High School
Los Gatos High School
Carlmont High School

Midland High School
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33,817
33,766
33,642
33,544
33,174
32,940
31,654
31,414
31,246
30,870
30,266
30,003
29,833
29,683
29,618
29,199
28,901
28,888
28,673
28,453
28,411
28,404
28,356
28,290

27,608

Hanover Central High School
North Ridgeville High School

Colerain High School
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Florida State University Schools FL

Kent City High School
Berkeley High School

LaVille High School
Heathwood Hall High School
La Serna High School

St. Michael Albertville High
Hiland High School
Coldwater High School
Tri-County High School
Marshall High School
Godinez High School
Canton High School
Hanahan High School
Plymouth High School
Franklin Central High School
Ambherst Steele High School
Tippecanoe High School
Lake High School

Glendale Preparatory Academy
T.L. Hanna High School

Mooresville High School
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27,444
27,409
27,236
26,940
26,886
26,863
26,810
26,770
26,724
26,326
26,200
26,129
26,078
26,060
25,859
25,808
25,656
25,628
25,473
25253
25,138
24,997
24,963
24,815

24,705



