## **WEB STATS REPORT: NOVEMBER**



## **VNN TOP 100**

1	Temple High School	тх	344,432	26	Lumberton High School	NC	43,210
2	Frederick High School	MD	203,206	27	Walter Johnson High School	MD	43,103
3	Easley High School	sc	193,005	28	Ritenour High School	МО	42,753
4	New Prairie High School	IN	99,042	29	Gadsden City High School	AL	42,246
5	Lexington High School	sc	98,500	30	Timber Creek High School	FL	41,108
6	Bonita High School	CA	87,482	31	Noblesville High School	IN	41,021
7	Belton High School	TX	86,710	32	Fishers High School	IN	39,892
8	AC Flora High School	sc	82,743	33	Vermilion High School	ОН	38,808
9	White House High School	TN	77,353	34	Hudson High School	ОН	37,413
10	North Olmsted High School	ОН	76,983	35	Brunswick High School	ОН	37,383
11	Lafayette Central Catholic High	IN	73,770	36	Big Walnut High School	ОН	37,181
12	Golden West High School	CA	66,697	37	Valley High School	IA	36,873
13	Northmont Senior High School	ОН	65,682	38	Hillgrove High School	GA	36,656
14	Berea-Midpark High School	ОН	65,010	39	Lowell High School	IN	36,498
15	Arundel High School	MD	64,351	40	Hoover High School	ОН	36,413
16	Calhoun High School	TX	59,296	41	Hamilton Southeastern High	IN	36,339
17	Benton High School	AR	56,426	42	Saint Joseph Central High	МО	35,669
18	Sherwood High School	MD	54,438	43	Miamisburg High School	ОН	35,170
19	Scripps Ranch High School	CA	50,327	44	West Jefferson High School	ОН	35,170
20	South Christian High School	MI	49,599	45	Huntsville High School	TX	35,073
21	South Salem High School	OR	48,179	46	Northwest High School	MD	35,006
22	James Hubert Blake High	MD	47,775	47	New Palestine High School	IN	34,889
23	Broadneck High School	MD	46,081	48	Kettle Moraine Lutheran High	WI	34,312
24	Freeland High School	MI	44,825	49	Waukesha South High School	WI	34,065
25	Dock Mennonite Academy	PA	44,235	50	Trenton High School	MI	33,927

## **WEB STATS REPORT: NOVEMBER**



## **VNN TOP 100**

51	Carmel High School	IN	33,817	76	Hanover Central High School	IN	27,444
52	Emerald High School	SC	33,766	77	North Ridgeville High School	ОН	27,409
53	Tomball High School	TX	33,642	78	Colerain High School	ОН	27,236
54	New Albany High School	ОН	33,544	79	Florida State University Schools	FL	26,940
55	Old Mill Senior High School	MD	33,174	80	Kent City High School	MI	26,886
56	North Dallas High School	TX	32,940	81	Berkeley High School	SC	26,863
57	Springbrook High School	MD	31,654	82	LaVille High School	IN	26,810
58	Bishop Moore Catholic High	FL	31,414	83	Heathwood Hall High School	SC	26,770
59	Hoover High School	AL	31,246	84	La Serna High School	CA	26,724
60	Folsom High School	CA	30,870	85	St. Michael Albertville High	MN	26,326
61	De Soto High School	KS	30,266	86	Hiland High School	ОН	26,200
62	Jefferson High School	МО	30,003	87	Coldwater High School	ОН	26,129
63	Holy Name High School	ОН	29,833	88	Tri-County High School	IN	26,078
64	Winston Churchill High School	MD	29,683	89	Marshall High School	MI	26,060
65	Pike County High School	AL	29,618	90	Godinez High School	CA	25,859
66	New Castle High School	IN	29,199	91	Canton High School	MI	25,808
67	Patrick Henry High School	CA	28,901	92	Hanahan High School	SC	25,656
68	White Knoll High School	SC	28,888	93	Plymouth High School	MI	25,628
69	Maynard Evans High School	FL	28,673	94	Franklin Central High School	IN	25,473
70	West Bloomfield High School	MI	28,453	95	Amherst Steele High School	ОН	25,253
71	Shaler Area High School	PA	28,411	96	Tippecanoe High School	ОН	25,138
72	South Bend Riley High School	IN	28,404	97	Lake High School	ОН	24,997
73	Los Gatos High School	CA	28,356	98	Glendale Preparatory Academy	AZ	24,963
74	Carlmont High School	CA	28,290	99	T.L. Hanna High School	SC	24,815
75	Midland High School	MI	27,608	100	Mooresville High School	IN	24,705